
 

Welcome Festival - Recreational Sport  

Turn up and play: 

 

 

All you need to do is: 

1. Bring your student card 

2. Arrive at the facility 10-15mins prior to the start of the session  

3. Get yourself signed in with our instructor and enjoy!  

Book and play: 

If you can’t make the times in the sessions above, you can book our sports facilities for free. All you need to do is 

like our Facebook page using the QR code on the right and send us a message. All you will need is your student card. 

Our helpful staff will find you a time and activity that suits you.   

                                                                                                                                                                                                                                   www.facebook.com/UOWSF     

Monday 12th Sept  Tuesday 13th Sept Wednesday 14th Sept Thursday 15th Sept Friday 16th Sept 
Activity - Rounders 
Facility - 3G  
Time – 2-3pm   

Activity – Badminton  
Facility – UW Arena 
Time – 2-3pm  

Activity – Table Tennis 
Facility – Riverside Activity Hall  
Time – 2-3pm 

Activity – 3v3 Basketball 
Facility – SJC Sports Hall  
Time – 4:30-5:30pm  

Activity – Dodgeball  
Facility – SJC Sports Hall 
Time – 1:30-2:30pm 

Monday 19th Sept  Tuesday 20th Sept Wednesday 21st Sept Thursday 22nd Sept Friday 23rd Sept 
Activity - Rounders 
Facility - 3G  
Time - 2-3pm  

Activity – Badminton  
Facility – UW Arena 
Time – 2-3pm  

Activity – Table Tennis 
Facility – Riverside Activity Hall 
Time - 2-3pm 

Activity – 3v3 Basketball 
Facility – SJC Sports Hall 
Time - 4:30-5:30pm 

Activity – Dodgeball  
Facility – SJC Sports Hall 
Time – 1:30-2:30pm  

http://www.facebook.com/UOWSF

